
 
 

 
           
 
Philosophy Speakers for the Academic Year 2018 – 2019: 
 
Friday September 21, 3pm  JUSTIN FISHER (SMU) 
(Joint with DCII COGSCI Cluster)  “How smart languages learn to teach themselves to stupid children” 
 
 
Thursday October 4, 5pm  ALLAN HAZLETT (WUSTL) 
     “Desire that Amounts to Knowledge” 
 
 
Friday October 5, 1pm   WORKSHOP: PARENTHOOD & WELL-BEING 
     • JEAN KAZEZ (SMU): “A Parent’s Life: the Good, the Bad, and the 
     Meaningful” 
     • ANNE BARIL (WUSTL): “The Epistemically Good Parent” 
    
 
Friday November 2, 4pm:  SHIEVA KLEINSCHMIDT (USC) 
     “Decompositional Plenitude” 
 
 
Friday January 25, 4pm:  EDOUARD MACHERY (PITT, Center for Philosophy of Science) 
(Joint with DCII COGSCI Cluster)  “Alpha Wars: on the replication crisis” 
 
 
Friday February 15, 4pm:  ZOË JOHNSON KING (USC & Bersoff Fellow NYU) 
     “Praiseworthy Motivations” 
 
 
Friday March 1 4pm:   WAYNE WU (Carnegie Mellon University, Center for the Neural 
     Basis of Cognition) 
     “Against Unconscious Vision” 
 
 
Friday March 22, 4pm:   MATTHEW LIAO (NYU Center for Bioethics) 
     TBA 
 
 
Friday April 5, 4pm:    LISA MIRACCHI (Penn) 
     “Practical Self-Knowledge in AI Systems: Self-Correction in  
     Competent Performance” 
 
 
Friday April 26, 4pm:   ALIDA LIBERMAN (SMU) 
     TBA 
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